URADNI REZULTATI 2. TEKME PDL 2013

OVERALL - VSI TEKMOVALCI

OPEN -- Overall Match Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 755,0000 27 Rozina, Anton ml. C SLO ZSD
2 37,51 283,2192 41 Lastric¢, Tomas C SLO ZSD

PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 754,4848 26 Dovzan, Vili B SLO ZSD
2 83,66 631,1862 31 Ilvansek, Marko A SLO CPS
3 81,10 611,8688 38 DIMITIRIEVIC, MARKO C SER TUJ
4 72,79 549,1525 35 Kodric, Joze A SLO CPS
5 71,02 535,8399 14 Podpadec, Miroslav B SLO CPS
6 67,44 508,8006 20 Gorenjak, Tomaz C SLO SLB
7 65,76 496,1126 36 Milisavljevicé, Srdan C SER TUJ
8 65,17 491,6799 18 Rak, Damijan B SLO SLB
9 64,16 484,0442 43 Mestek, Grega C SLO ZSD
10 61,48 463,8701 28 Horzen, Gregor SLO ZSD
11 61,08 460,8039 5 ZdeSar, Franci B S SLO ORT
12 58,11 438,4181 19 Kapun, Janez B SLO SLB
13 56,32 424,9120 22 Rodaljevic, Fredi B SLO ZSD
14 32,39 244,3894 37 Cacié, Dragan M SER TUJ
15 29,08 219,4165 39 PANTELIC, BOJAN C SER TUJ

STANDARD -- Overall Match Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 689,4571 11 Mansutti, Joze A SLO RIF
2 97,10 669,4895 9 Cernigoj, Robert B SLO STR
3 91,61 631,5836 21 Skara, Milan B SLO ZSD
4 91,03 627,5880 15 Kolaric, Franc A S SLO CPS
5 90,04 620,7840 3 Rozanc, Stane A SLO ZSD
6 88,04 607,0199 6 Kacic, Bojan M SLO STR
7 84,45 582,2212 40 Bokalic, Matej B SLO ZSD
8 77,98 537,6253 7 Fedoruk, Igor C SLO STR
9 73,32 505,4790 25 HIlupic¢, Boris C SLO RIF
10 71,77 494,8113 8 Skof, Andrej C SLO STR
11 69,15 476,7336 10 Tasker, Robert B SLO ZSD
12 68,64 473,2599 23 Vignjevic, Dalibor B SLO ZSD
13 67,24 463,6026 2 Domadenik, Pavel C S SLO ZSD
14 64,81 446,8060 30 Bozic, Janko A SLO CPS
15 58,71 404,7684 13 Martincic, Marjan B S SLO ZSD
16 57,16 394,0798 16 Ceplak, Marjan B S SLO CPS
17 50,81 350,2862 34 Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B S SLO ZSD
18 49,11 338,6125 4 Krznaric, Samo B SLO ZSD
19 47,18 325,2860 33 Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B SLO ZSD
20 41,78 288,0423 29 Povh, Zeljko C S SLO CPS
21 41,60 286,8083 32 Lovse, Slavko B S SLO ZSD
22 39,43 271,8604 12 Taskar, SasSo C SLO ZSD



23
24
25
26

EKIPNO

38,45
35,20
22,60
13,51

265,1012 17
242,7188 42
155,7993 1
93,1442 24

Production Division

General Category

TEAM

Standard Division

Points

1716,1786

1702,3991

Name

CPS P 1

ZSD P 1

Kuhl, Dusan B

Stanovsek, Samo C

Krecan, Emil
Petrovic, Mir

1438,8986 SDPS B P 1

1352,3708 JEDGT P 1

General Category

TEAM

Points

1814,1347

1679,7388

1468,4738

1194,9361

265,1012

Name

SDST S 1

ZSD S 1

CPS S 1

SDR S 1

SDPS B S

1

C
an B

COMPETITOR

Points

631,1862
549,1525
535,8399

754 ,4848
484 ,0442
463,8701

508,8006
491,6799
438,4181

611,8688
496,1126
244 ,3894

COMPETITOR

Points

669,4895
607,0199
537,6253

620,7840
582,2212
476,7336

627,5880
446 ,8060
394,0798

689,4571
505,4790

265,1012

Name

lvansek, Marko A

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Kodric, Joze A

Podpadec, Miroslav B

Dovzan, Vili B
Mestek, Grega C
Horzen, Gregor

Rodaljevic, Fredi B

Gorenjak, Tomaz C

Rak, Damijan B
Kapun, Janez B

SLB
ZSD
ZSD
ZSD

DIMITIRJIEVIC, MARKO C
Milisavljevic, Srdan C
Caci¢, Dragan M

PANTELIC, BOJAN C

Name

Cernigoj, Robert B

Kacic, Bojan M

Fedoruk,

Igor C

Skof, Andrej C

Rozanc, Stane A

Bokalic, Matej B
Tasker, Robert B
Domadenik, Pavel C

Kolaric, Franc A

Bozic, Janko A

Ceplak, Marjan B

Mansutti, Joze A

Hlupi¢, Boris C

Kuhl,

Dusan B



PO PROGAH

OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17
Stage 1 -1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 144 20,01 7,1964 150,0000 100,00 27 Rozina, Anton ml. C
2 71 44,27 1,6038 33,4291 22,29 41 Lastric¢, Tomas C

STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17
Stage 1 - 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

116 18,89 6,1408 150,0000 100,00 6 Kacic, Bojan M

142 23,42 6,0632 148,1040 98,74 9 Cernigoj, Robert B
141 23,42 6,0205 147,0610 98,04 11 Mansutti, Joze A

134 22,86 5,8618 143,1838 95,46 40 Bokalic, Matej B

120 22,83 5,2562 128,3928 85,60 21 Skara, Milan B

136 26,71 5,0917 124,3742 82,92 7 Fedoruk, lgor C

130 25,94 5,0116 122,4161 81,61 15 Kolaric, Franc A

122 25,47 4,7899 117,0028 78,00 25 Hlupi¢, Boris C

124 26,06 4,7583 116,2285 77,49 8 Skof, Andrej C

10 104 23,13 4,4963 109,8305 73,22 3 Rozanc, Stane A

11 143 32,25 4,4341 108,3107 72,21 30 Bozic, Janko A

12 135 31,40 4,2994 105,0194 70,01 2 Domadenik, Pavel C
13 126 29,65 4,2496 103,8033 69,20 23 Vignjevic, Dalibor B
14 105 30,30 3,4653 84,6471 56,43 4 Krznaric, Samo B

15 97 28,21 3,4385 83,9912 55,99 33 Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B
16 114 38,29 2,9773 72,7252 48,48 16 Ceplak, Marjan B

17 99 33,72 2,9359 71,7155 47,81 29 Povh, Zeljko C

18 118 43,99 2,6824 65,5229 43,68 13 Martincic, Marjan B
19 111 41,42 2,6799 65,4603 43,64 17 Kuhl, Dusan B

20 94 35,66 2,6360 64,3890 42,93 34 Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B
21 138 54,04 2,5537 62,3776 41,59 42 Stanovsek, Samo C

22 121 56,73 2,1329 52,1000 34,73 32 Lovse, Slavko B

23 82 52,61 1,5586 38,0724 25,38 12 Taskar, Saso C

24 124 80,28 1,5446 37,7294 25,15 1 Krecan, Emil C

25 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10 Tasker, Robert B

26 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 24 Petrovic, Miran B

OCO~NOUIA~WNPE

PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17
Stage 1 -- 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 148 22,05 6,7120 150,0000 100,00 31 lvansek, Marko A



140 20,93 6,6890 149,4848 99,66 26 Dovzan, Vili B

144 23,80 6,0504 135,2146 90,14 38 DIMITIRJEVIC, MARKO C
122 24,02 5,0791 113,5076 75,67 35 Kodric, Joze A

142 28,67 4,9529 110,6876 73,79 20 Gorenjak, Tomaz C

136 28,38 4,7921 107,0939 71,40 14 Podpadec, Miroslav B
126 26,47 4,7601 106,3787 70,92 18 Rak, Damijan B

124 26,35 4,7059 105,1669 70,11 28 Horzen, Gregor

126 28,04 4,4936 100,4224 66,95 22 Rodaljevic, Fredi B
10 105 23,94 4,3860 98,0174 65,34 36 Milisavljevié, Srdan C
11 136 32,92 4,1312 92,3245 61,55 19 Kapun, Janez B

12 114 32,91 3,4640 77,4132 51,61 43 Mestek, Grega C

13 86 27,86 3,0869 68,9851 45,99 5 ZdeSar, Franci B

14 107 53,91 1,9848 44,3560 29,57 39 PANTELIC, BOJAN C

15 0 16,15 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 37 Cacié, Dragan M

OCoO~NOAR~,WN

OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17
Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 127 16,26 7,8106 130,0000 100,00 27 Rozina, Anton ml. C
2 122 31,83 3,8329 63,7945 49,07 41 Lastric¢, Tomas C

STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17
Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

121 15,44 7,8368 130,0000 100,00 3 Rozanc, Stane A

121 16,95 7,1386 118,4189 91,09 9 Cernigoj, Robert B
102 15,79 6,4598 107,1577 82,43 15 Kolaric, Franc A

100 15,85 6,3091 104,6589 80,51 11 Mansutti, Joze A

87 14,49 6,0041 99,5993 76,61 6 Kacic, Bojan M

94 17,35 5,4179 89,8739 69,13 21 Skara, Milan B

110 21,26 5,1740 85,8291 66,02 8 Skof, Andrej C

110 22,91 4,8014 79,6476 61,27 23 Vignjevic, Dalibor B
108 22,64 4,7703 79,1321 60,87 7 Fedoruk, lgor C

10 58 12,53 4,6289 76,7860 59,07 10 Tasker, Robert B

11 102 23,78 4,2893 71,1531 54,73 4 Krznaric, Samo B

12 100 23,52 4,2517 70,5290 54,25 25 Hlupic¢, Boris C

13 100 30,10 3,3223 55,1111 42,39 17 Kuhl, Dusan B

14 124 37,39 3,3164 55,0138 42,32 32 Lovse, Slavko B

15 108 33,27 3,2462 53,8488 41,42 34 Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B
16 124 39,40 3,1472 52,2072 40,16 42 Stanovsek, Samo C

17 123 40,52 3,0355 50,3548 38,73 30 Bozic, Janko A

18 71 24,10 2,9461 48,8705 37,59 2 Domadenik, Pavel C
19 108 36,67 2,9452 48,8560 37,58 16 Ceplak, Marjan B

20 100 38,42 2,6028 43,1765 33,21 33 Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B
21 98 39,80 2,4623 40,8459 31,42 13 Martincic, Marjan B
22 96 41,19 2,3307 38,6620 29,74 29 Povh, Zeljko C

23 77 34,70 2,2190 36,8101 28,32 12 Taskar, Saso C

24 65 30,70 2,1173 35,1221 27,02 40 Bokalic, Matej B

OCO~NOUAR~AWNE



25 32
26 64

23,14
64,41

1,3829
0,9936

22,9399
16,4828

PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17

Stage 2 -- 2

PTS

118
130
130
120
126
120
120
110
98
10 110
11 97
12 94
13 94
14 118
15 114

OCO~NOUAA~AWNE

TIME

16,28
19,33
19,43
20,34
22,97
22,77
23,05
21,35
19,52
22,26
20,40
25,41
25,56
35,14
35,12

HIT
FACTOR

7,2482
6,7253
6,6907
5,8997
5,4854
5,2701
5,2061
5,1522
5,0205
4,9416
4,7549
3,6993
3,6776
3,3580
3,2460

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
120,6222
120,0014
105,8147
98,3842
94,5222
93,3740
92,4082
90,0455
88,6305
85,2820
66,3497
65,9603
60,2277
58,2192

OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17

Stage 3 -- 3

PTS

1 87
2 76

TIME

11,22
28,86

HIT
FACTOR

7,7540
2,6334

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
30,5656

STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17

Stage 3 -- 3

PTS

68
78
76
82
76
89
87
82
84
81
89

POOWO~NOUOA,WNER

P

TIME

9,62
11,50
12,40
13,78
12,87
15,13
15,00
14,15
14,54
14,86
17,93

HIT
FACTOR

7,0686
6,7826
6,1290
5,9507
5,9052
5,8824
5,8000
5,7951
5,7772
5,4509
4,9637

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
86,3586
78,0370
75,7658
75,1872
74,8962
73,8476
73,7847
73,5569
69,4025
63,2002

17,65
12,68

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,79
92,31
81,40
75,68
72,71
71,83
71,08
69,27
68,18
65,60
51,04
50,74
46,33
44,78

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
33,96

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,95
86,71
84,18
83,54
83,22
82,05
81,98
81,73
77,11
70,22

24
1

Petrovic, Miran B
Krecan, Emil C

COMPETITOR

#

26
38
31
20
36
14
28
19
35
18

5
37
43
39
22

Name

Dovzan, Vili B
DIMITIRJEVIC, MARKO C
Ivansek, Marko A
Gorenjak, Tomaz C
Milisavljevi¢, Srdan C
Podpadec, Miroslav B
Horzen, Gregor

Kapun, Janez B
Kodric, Joze A

Rak, Damijan B
ZdeSar, Franci B
Cac¢i¢, Dragan M
Mestek, Grega C
PANTELIC, BOJAN C
Rodaljevic, Fredi B

COMPETITOR

#

27
41

Name

Rozina, Anton ml. C
Lastri¢, Tomas C

COMPETITOR

#

6
21
40
25
15
11

2

9
10

3
16

Name

Kacic, Bojan M
Skara, Milan B
Bokalic, Matej B
Hlupié, Boris C
Kolaric, Franc A
Mansutti, Joze A
Domadenik, Pavel C
Cernigoj, Robert B
Tasker, Robert B
Rozanc, Stane A
Ceplak, Marjan B



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

86
66
90
80
57
71
74
76
88
80
63
52
72
72

0

18,26
14,16
19,53
19,93
14,44
18,20
22,08
23,97
31,84
31,24
24,64
20,54
30,00
41,96
15,77

4,7097
4,6610
4,6083
4,0140
3,9474
3,9011
3,3514
3,1706
2,7638
2,5608
2,5568
2,5316
2,4000
1,7159
0,0000

59,9662
59,3457
58,6744
51,1083
50,2593
49,6702
42,6718
40,3696
35,1899
32,6053
32,5543
32,2338
30,5576
21,8477

0,0000

PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17

Stage 3 -- 3

OCO~NOUIA~WNPE

PTS

88
76
88
86
84
84
88
84
78
84
70
67
67
72
84

TIME

11,63
10,93
12,93
12,65
13,69
14,23
15,63
15,49
15,05
16,98
14,23
15,56
15,93
20,73
25,33

HIT
FACTOR

7,5666
6,9533
6,8059
6,7984
6,1359
5,9030
5,6302
5,4229
5,1827
4,9470
4,9192
4,3059
4,2059
3,4732
3,3162

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
82,7052
80,9513
80,8626
72,9819
70,2124
66,9674
64,5011
61,6450
58,8412
58,5103
51,2159
50,0263
41,3117
39,4442

OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17

Stage 4 -- 4

1
2

PTS

118
98

TIME

24,30
42,44

HIT
FACTOR

4,8560
2,3091

STAGE
POINTS

135,0000
64,1961

STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17

66,63
65,94
65,19
56,79
55,84
55,19
47,41
44,86
39,10
36,23
36,17
35,82
33,95
24,28

0,00

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,89
89,95
89,85
81,09
78,01
74,41
71,67
68,49
65,38
65,01
56,91
55,58
45,90
43,83

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
47,55

13 Martincic, Marjan B
23 Vignjevic, Dalibor B
30 Bozic, Janko A
7 Fedoruk, lgor C
34 Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B
8 Skof, Andrej C
29 Povh, Zeljko C
4 Krznaric, Samo B
12 Taskar, Saso C
32 Lovse, Slavko B
17 Kuhl, Dusan B
42 Stanovsek, Samo C
33 Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B
1 Krecan, Emil C
24 Petrovic, Miran B

COMPETITOR
# Name

26 Dovzan, Vili B
37 Cacié, Dragan M
38 DIMITIRJEVIC, MARKO C
35 Kodric, Joze A
28 Horzen, Gregor
5 ZdeSar, Franci B
31 lvansek, Marko A
18 Rak, Damijan B
22 Rodaljevic, Fredi B
20 Gorenjak, Tomaz C
36 Milisavljevié, Srdan C
43 Mestek, Grega C
14 Podpadec, Miroslav B
19 Kapun, Janez B
39 PANTELIC, BOJAN C

COMPETITOR
# Name

27 Rozina, Anton ml. C
41 Lastri¢, Tomas C



Stage 4 -- 4

OCO~NOUA~WNBE

25
26

PTS

121
120
117
115
96
115
117
123
115
89
109
126
123
96
128
104
96
129
92
115
81
113
79

TIME

22,02
25,27
25,04
25,12
20,99
25,36
26,80
29,74
29,40
23,91
30,31
37,67
36,82
30,67
41,10
33,97
32,95
45,05
33,49
42,51
36,33
52,61
39,63
43,84

0,00
39,32

HIT
FACTOR

5,4950
4,7487
4,6725
4,5780
4,5736
4,5347
4,3657
4,1358
3,9116
3,7223
3,5962
3,3448
3,3406
3,1301
3,1144
3,0615
2,9135
2,8635
2,7471
2,7052
2,2296
2,1479
1,9934
1,4827
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

135,0000
116,6653
114,7935
112,4719
112,3633
111,4075
107,2548
101,6085
96,0984
91,4484
88,3499
82,1752
82,0705
76,8994
76,5128
75,2148
71,5783
70,3494
67,4898
66,4618
54,7754
52,7686
48,9744
36,4258
0,0000
0,0000

PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17

Stage 4 -- 4

OCONOUIDWNBE

PTS

125
127
103
129
113
100
113
115
105
117
113
111
111

59

44

TIME

19,30
27,57
22,52
29,78
27,50
24,39
28,33
29,22
27,74
31,30
30,58
34,94
38,53
27,32
39,17

HIT
FACTOR

6,4767
4,6065
4,5737
4,3318
4,1091
4,1000
3,9887
3,9357
3,7851
3,7380
3,6952
3,1769
2,8809
2,1596
1,1233

STAGE
POINTS

135,0000
96,0170
95,3345
90,2913
85,6499
85,4613
83,1405
82,0349
78,8976
77,9153
77,0233
66,2188
60,0489
45,0145
23,4142

OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,42
85,03
83,31
83,23
82,52
79,45
75,27
71,18
67,74
65,44
60,87
60,79
56,96
56,68
55,71
53,02
52,11
49,99
49,23
40,57
39,09
36,28
26,98

0,00
0,00

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
71,12
70,62
66,88
63,44
63,30
61,59
60,77
58,44
57,72
57,05
49,05
44,48
33,34
17,34

COMPETITOR

#

40
11
9
10
21
3
15
Z
25
6
13
30
16
23
2
8
4
32
33
29
17
12
34
1
24
42

Name

Bokalic, Matej B
Mansutti, Joze A
Cernigoj, Robert B
Tasker, Robert B
Skara, Milan B
Rozanc, Stane A
Kolaric, Franc A
Fedoruk, lgor C
Hlupié, Boris C
Kacic, Bojan M
Martincic, Marjan B
Bozic, Janko A
Ceplak, Marjan B
vignjevic, Dalibor B
Domadenik, Pavel C
Skof, Andrej C
Krznaric, Samo B
Lovse, Slavko B
Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B
Povh, Zeljko C

Kuhl, Dusan B
Taskar, Saso C
Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B
Krecan, Emil C
Petrovic, Miran B
Stanovsek, Samo C

COMPETITOR

#

26
38
37
31

5
18
36
20
43
14
19
35
22
28
39

Name

Dovzan, Vili B
DIMITIRJEVIC, MARKO C
Ca¢ié, Dragan M
Ivansek, Marko A
ZdeSar, Franci B

Rak, Damijan B
Milisavljevi¢, Srdan C
Gorenjak, Tomaz C
Mestek, Grega C
Podpadec, Miroslav B
Kapun, Janez B
Kodric, Joze A
Rodaljevic, Fredi B
Horzen, Gregor
PANTELIC, BOJAN C



Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17

Stage 5 -- 5

PTS

1 89
2 34

TIME

18,19
43,71

HIT
FACTOR

4,8928
0,7779

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
17,4877

STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17

Stage 5 -- 5

PTS

102
93
92
94
94
86

104
87
69
86

11 103

12 99

13 85

14 79

15 84

16 76

17 75

18 48

19 81

20 46

21 37

22 82

23 64

24 15

25 13

26 O

=
QOO ~NOUITAWNEF

TIME

20,35
19,49
20,91
21,54
22,17
20,91
29,78
24,99
20,30
26,32
33,78
32,93
28,35
28,04
34,91
32,52
35,36
23,71
44,77
30,70
30,61
72,04
57,92
41,34
47,57
30,87

HIT
FACTOR

5,0123
4,7717
4,3998
4,3640
4,2400
4,1129
3,4923
3,4814
3,3990
3,2675
3,0491
3,0064
2,9982
2,8174
2,4062
2,3370
2,1210
2,0245
1,8092
1,4984
1,2088
1,1383
1,1050
0,3628
0,2733
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
104,7196
96,5585
95,7721
93,0506
90,2612
76,6418
76,4029
74,5950
71,7083
66,9167
65,9782
65,7995
61,8310
52,8064
51,2885
46,5485
44,4290
39,7059
32,8834
26,5274
24,9803
24,2498
7,9630
5,9975
0,0000
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Stage 5 -- 5

PTS

1 98
2 96
3 104
4 104
5 92

TIME

20,38
21,01
23,35
27,10
24,80

HIT
FACTOR

4,8086
4,5693
4,4540
3,8376
3,7097

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
104,5240
101,8866
87,7879
84,8608

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
15,90

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,20
87,78
87,07
84,59
82,06
69,67
69,46
67,81
65,19
60,83
59,98
59,82
56,21
48,01
46,63
42,32
40,39
36,10
29,89
24,12
22,71
22,05

7,24
5,45
0,00

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,02
92,62
79,81
77,15

COMPETITOR
# Name

27 Rozina, Anton ml. C
41 Lastric¢, Tomas C

COMPETITOR
# Name

11 Mansutti, Joze A

3 Rozanc, Stane A

9 Cernigoj, Robert B
40 Bokalic, Matej B

10 Tasker, Robert B

15 Kolaric, Franc A

7 Fedoruk, lgor C

8 Skof, Andrej C
21 Skara, Milan B
25 Hlupic¢, Boris C

16 Ceplak, Marjan B
30 Bozic, Janko A

2 Domadenik, Pavel C
13 Martincic, Marjan B
34 Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B
23 Vignjevic, Dalibor B
17 Kuhl, Dusan B

6 Kacic, Bojan M

12 Taskar, SasSo C
24 Petrovic, Miran B
42 StanovsSek, Samo C

1 Krecan, Emil C
32 Lovse, Slavko B
33 Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B
29 Povh, Zeljko C

4 Krznaric, Samo B

COMPETITOR
# Name

26 Dovzan, Vili B

43 Mestek, Grega C

31 lvansek, Marko A

14 Podpadec, Miroslav B
35 Kodric, Joze A



6 81 27,14 2,9845 68,2725 62,07 18 Rak, Damijan B

7 58 21,48 2,7002 61,7681 56,15 38 DIMITIRJEVIC, MARKO C
8 75 28,76 2,6078 59,6545 54,23 20 Gorenjak, Tomaz C

9 75 30,09 2,4925 57,0177 51,83 28 Horzen, Gregor

10 60 25,07 2,3933 54,7479 49,77 36 Milisavljevié, Srdan C
11 92 39,04 2,3566 53,9075 49,01 22 Rodaljevic, Fredi B

12 79 35,80 2,2067 50,4795 45,89 19 Kapun, Janez B

13 49 25,94 1,8890 43,2113 39,28 5 ZdeSar, Franci B

14 47 41,11 1,1433 26,1530 23,78 39 PANTELIC, BOJAN C

15 0 9,67 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 37 Cacié, Dragan M

OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17
Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 24,99 4,2417 140,0000 100,00 27 Rozina, Anton ml. C
2 86 38,49 2,2343 73,7461 52,68 41 Lastric¢, Tomas C

STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:17
Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

126 23,25 5,4194 140,0000 100,00 21 Skara, Milan B

136 25,80 5,2713 136,1757 97,27 11 Mansutti, Joze A

119 23,37 5,0920 131,5433 93,96 6 Kacic, Bojan M

130 26,80 4,8507 125,3109 89,51 15 Kolaric, Franc A

134 28,64 4,6788 120,8683 86,33 10 Tasker, Robert B

132 28,94 4,5612 117,8300 84,16 9 Cernigoj, Robert B
138 34,03 4,0552 104,7605 74,83 7 Fedoruk, lgor C

116 29,30 3,9590 102,2753 73,05 23 Vignjevic, Dalibor B
97 26,26 3,6938 95,4240 68,16 3 Rozanc, Stane A

10 123 33,41 3,6815 95,1062 67,93 40 Bokalic, Matej B

11 132 36,45 3,6214 93,5528 66,82 2 Domadenik, Pavel C
12 128 35,90 3,5655 92,1077 65,79 33 Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B
13 119 33,61 3,5406 91,4658 65,33 8 Skof, Andrej C

14 136 39,81 3,4162 88,2525 63,04 13 Martincic, Marjan B
15 135 42,89 3,1476 81,3127 58,08 30 Bozic, Janko A

16 111 35,84 3,0971 80,0084 57,15 34 Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B
17 94 32,65 2,8790 74,3747 53,12 25 Hlupic¢, Boris C

18 99 36,09 2,7431 70,8645 50,62 4 Krznaric, Samo B

19 130 48,41 2,6854 69,3727 49,55 42 Stanovsek, Samo C

20 111 41,37 2,6831 69,3135 49,51 12 Taskar, Saso C

21 90 37,18 2,4207 62,5336 44,67 29 Povh, Zeljko C

22 96 41,12 2,3346 60,3113 43,08 16 Ceplak, Marjan B

23 102 50,20 2,0319 52,4900 37,49 32 Lovse, Slavko B

24 41 28,38 1,4447 37,3209 26,66 24 Petrovic, Miran B

25 44 62,00 0,7097 18,3333 13,10 1 Krecan, Emil C

26 17 41,23 0,4123 10,6516 7,61 17 Kuhl, Dusan B

OCO~NOUA~WNPE
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Stage 6 -- 6

PTS

134
138
130
130
115
136
130
138
132
10 130
11 132
12 130
13 132
14 54
15 O

OCO~NOUIA~WNPE

TIME

24,82
30,20
28,74
29,66
27,75
33,26
32,63
35,07
37,30
37,18
37,90
39,72
43,64
54,23

0,00

HIT
FACTOR

5,3989
4 ,5695
4,5233
4,3830
4,1441
4,0890
3,9841
3,9350
3,5389
3,4965
3,4828
3,2729
3,0247
0,9958
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
118,4942
117,2956
113,6573
107,4632
106,0332
103,3121
102,0395
91,7678
90,6690
90,3150
84,8710
78,4358
25,8214
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,64
83,78
81,18
76,76
75,74
73,79
72,89
65,55
64,76
64,51
60,62
56,03
18,44

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

26
14
38
35

5
43
36
31
20
22
28
19
18
39
37

Name

Dovzan, Vili B
Podpadec, Miroslav B
DIMITIRJEVIC, MARKO C
Kodric, Joze A
ZdeSar, Franci B
Mestek, Grega C
Milisavljevié, Srdan C
Ivansek, Marko A
Gorenjak, Tomaz C
Rodaljevic, Fredi B
Horzen, Gregor

Kapun, Janez B

Rak, Damijan B
PANTELIC, BOJAN C
Cac¢i¢, Dragan M



OVERALL — PDL RAZVRSTITEV

PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:24

% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 754,4848 26 Dovzan, Vili B SLO ZSD
2 83,66 631,1862 31 Ilvansek, Marko A SLO CPS
3 72,79 549,1525 35 Kodric, Joze A SLO CPS
4 71,02 535,8399 14 Podpadec, Miroslav B SLO CPS
5 67,44 508,8006 20 Gorenjak, Tomaz C SLO SLB
6 65,17 491,6799 18 Rak, Damijan B SLO SLB
7 64,16 484,0442 43 Mestek, Grega C SLO ZSD
8 61,48 463,8701 28 Horzen, Gregor SLO ZSD
9 58,11 438,4181 19 Kapun, Janez B SLO SLB
10 56,32 424,9120 22 Rodaljevic, Fredi B SLO ZSD

STANDARD -- Overall Match Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:24

% Points Competitor Cat Reg ClIs Tag ICS
1 100,00 689,4571 11 Mansutti, Joze A SLO RIF
2 97,10 669,4895 9 Cernigoj, Robert B SLO STR
3 91,61 631,5836 21 Skara, Milan B SLO ZSD
4 91,03 627,5880 15 Kolaric, Franc A S SLO CPS
5 90,04 620,7840 3 Rozanc, Stane A SLO ZSD
6 88,04 607,0199 6 Kacic, Bojan M SLO STR
7 84,45 582,2212 40 Bokalic, Matej B SLO ZSD
8 77,98 537,6253 7 Fedoruk, Igor C SLO STR
9 73,32 505,4790 25 HIlupi¢, Boris C SLO RIF
10 71,77 494,8113 8 Skof, Andrej C SLO STR
11 69,15 476,7336 10 Tasker, Robert B SLO ZSD
12 68,64 473,2599 23 Vignjevic, Dalibor B SLO ZSD
13 67,24 463,6026 2 Domadenik, Pavel C S SLO ZSD
14 64,81 446,8060 30 Bozic, Janko A SLO CPS
15 58,71 404,7684 13 Martincic, Marjan B S SLO ZSD
16 57,16 394,0798 16 Ceplak, Marjan B S SLO CPS
17 50,81 350,2862 34 Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B S SLO ZSD
18 49,11 338,6125 4 Krznaric, Samo B SLO ZSD
19 47,18 325,2860 33 Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B SLO ZSD
20 41,78 288,0423 29 Povh, Zeljko C S SLO CPS
21 41,60 286,8083 32 Lovse, Slavko B S SLO ZSD
22 39,43 271,8604 12 Taskar, Saso C SLO ZSD
23 38,45 265,1012 17 Kuhl, Dusan B S SLO SLB
24 35,20 242,7188 42 StanovsSek, Samo C SLO ZSD
25 22,60 155,7993 1 Krecan, Emil C S SLO ZSD
26 13,51 93,1442 24 Petrovic, Miran B SLO ZSD
Seniors Category
% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1100,00 627,5880 15 Kolaric, Franc A S SLO CPS
2 73,87 463,6026 2 Domadenik, Pavel C S SLO ZSD
3 64,50 404,7684 13 Martincic, Marjan B S SLO ZSD



O©Co~NO O~

EKIPNO

62,79
55,81
45,90
45,70
42,24
24,83

394,0798 16
350,2862 34
288,0423 29
286,8083 32
265,1012 17
155,7993 1

Production Division

General Category

TEAM

1

2

3

Standard Division

Points

1716,1786

1702,3991

Name

CPS P 1

ZSD P 1

Ceplak, Marjan B

Mezek, Maksim
Povh, Zeljko
Lovse, Slavko
Kuhl, Dusan B
Krecan, Emil

1438,8986 SDPS B P 1

General Category

TEAM

Points

1814,1347

1679,7388

1468,4738

1194,9361

265,1012

Name

SDST S 1

ZSD S 1

CPS S 1

SDR S 1

SDPS B S

1

ilijan2 B
C
B

C

COMPETITOR

Points

631,1862
549,1525
535,8399

754,4848
484 ,0442
463,8701

508,8006
491,6799
438,4181

COMPETITOR

Points

669,4895
607,0199
537,6253

620,7840
582,2212
476,7336

627,5880
446 ,8060
394,0798

689,4571
505,4790

265,1012

Name

lvansek, Marko A

nuouuumumym

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Kodric, Joze A

Podpadec, Miroslav B

Dovzan, Vili B
Mestek, Grega C
Horzen, Gregor

Rodaljevic, Fredi B

Gorenjak, Tomaz C

Rak, Damijan B
Kapun, Janez B

Name

Cernigoj, Robert B

Kacic, Bojan M

Fedoruk,

Igor C

Skof, Andrej C

Rozanc, Stane A

Bokalic, Matej B
Tasker, Robert B
Domadenik, Pavel C

Kolaric, Franc A

Bozic, Janko A

Ceplak, Marjan B

Mansutti, Joze A

Hlupi¢, Boris C

Kuhl,

Dusan B

CPS
ZSD
CPS
ZSD
SLB
ZSD



STANDARD KLUBSKO PDL -- Overall Match Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 19:20

% Points Competitor Cat Reg ClIs Tag ICS

1 100,00 739,7219 26 Dovzan, Vili B SLO ZSD
2 88,46 654,3292 11 Mansutti, Joze A SLO RIF
3 85,79 634,6298 9 Cernigoj, Robert B SLO STR
4 83,50 617,6475 31 Ilvansek, Marko A SLO CPS
5 80,83 597,9421 21 Skara, Milan B SLO ZSD
6 80,57 595,9646 15 Kolaric, Franc A S SLO CPS
7 79,76 589,9830 3 Rozanc, Stane A SLO ZSD
8 77,66 574,4700 6 Kacic, Bojan M SLO STR
9 73,60 544,4376 40 Bokalic, Matej B SLO ZSD
10 72,80 538,5116 35 Kodric, Joze A SLO CPS
11 70,94 524,7255 14 Podpadec, Miroslav B SLO CPS
12 68,71 508,2760 7 Fedoruk, Igor C SLO STR
13 67,33 498,0821 20 Gorenjak, Tomaz C SLO SLB
14 65,15 481,9524 18 Rak, Damijan B SLO SLB
15 64,34 475,9693 25 HIlupi¢, Boris C SLO RIF
16 64,14 474,4422 43 Mestek, Grega C SLO ZSD
17 63,57 470,2504 8 Skof, Andrej C SLO STR
18 61,49 454,8447 10 Tasker, Robert B SLO ZSD
19 61,40 454,1986 28 Horzen, Gregor SLO ZSD
20 60,68 448,8642 23 Vignjevic, Dalibor B SLO ZSD
21 59,24 438,2075 2 Domadenik, Pavel C S SLO ZSD
22 58,01 429,1055 19 Kapun, Janez B SLO SLB
23 56,95 421,2713 30 Bozic, Janko A SLO CPS
24 56,51 418,0061 22 Rodaljevic, Fredi B SLO ZSD
25 51,62 381,8541 13 Martincic, Marjan B S SLO ZSD
26 50,19 371,2915 16 Ceplak, Marjan B S SLO CPS
27 45,16 334,0755 34 Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B S SLO ZSD
28 42,98 317,9026 4 Krznaric, Samo B SLO ZSD
29 41,35 305,8974 33 Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B SLO ZSD
30 36,44 269,5655 32 Lovse, Slavko B S SLO ZSD
31 36,37 269,0568 29 Povh, Zeljko C S SLO CPS
32 34,92 258,3060 12 Taskar, SasSo C SLO ZSD
33 33,67 249,0854 17 Kuhl, Dusan B S SLO SLB
34 31,81 235,2888 42 StanovsSek, Samo C SLO ZSD
35 19,69 145,6293 1 Krecan, Emil C S SLO ZSD
36 12,59 93,1442 24 Petrovic, Miran B SLO ZSD



PO PROGAH

STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013

Printed junij 8, 2013 at 14:23
Stage 1 -1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

116 18,89 6,1408 150,0000 100,00 6 Kacic, Bojan M

142 23,42 6,0632 148,1040 98,74 9 Cernigoj, Robert B
141 23,42 6,0205 147,0610 98,04 11 Mansutti, Joze A

134 22,86 5,8618 143,1838 95,46 40 Bokalic, Matej B

120 22,83 5,2562 128,3928 85,60 21 Skara, Milan B

136 26,71 5,0917 124,3742 82,92 7 Fedoruk, lgor C

130 25,94 5,0116 122,4161 81,61 15 Kolaric, Franc A

122 25,47 4,7899 117,0028 78,00 25 Hlupi¢, Boris C

124 26,06 4,7583 116,2285 77,49 8 Skof, Andrej C

10 104 23,13 4,4963 109,8305 73,22 3 Rozanc, Stane A

11 143 32,25 4,4341 108,3107 72,21 30 Bozic, Janko A

12 135 31,40 4,2994 105,0194 70,01 2 Domadenik, Pavel C
13 126 29,65 4,2496 103,8033 69,20 23 Vignjevic, Dalibor B
14 105 30,30 3,4653 84,6471 56,43 4 Krznaric, Samo B

15 97 28,21 3,4385 83,9912 55,99 33 Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B
16 114 38,29 2,9773 72,7252 48,48 16 Ceplak, Marjan B

17 99 33,72 2,9359 71,7155 47,81 29 Povh, Zeljko C

18 118 43,99 2,6824 65,5229 43,68 13 Martincic, Marjan B
19 111 41,42 2,6799 65,4603 43,64 17 Kuhl, Dusan B

20 94 35,66 2,6360 64,3890 42,93 34 Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B
21 138 54,04 2,5537 62,3776 41,59 42 Stanovsek, Samo C

22 121 56,73 2,1329 52,1000 34,73 32 Lovse, Slavko B

23 82 52,61 1,5586 38,0724 25,38 12 Taskar, Saso C

24 124 80,28 1,5446 37,7294 25,15 1 Krecan, Emil C

25 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10 Tasker, Robert B

26 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 24 Petrovic, Miran B

OCO~NOUIA~WNPE
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Stage 1 -1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 148 22,05 6,7120 150,0000 100,00 31 lvansek, Marko A

2 140 20,93 6,6890 149,4848 99,66 26 Dovzan, Vili B

3 122 24,02 5,0791 113,5076 75,67 35 Kodric, Joze A

4 142 28,67 4,9529 110,6876 73,79 20 Gorenjak, Tomaz C

5 136 28,38 4,7921 107,0939 71,40 14 Podpadec, Miroslav B
6 126 26,47 4,7601 106,3787 70,92 18 Rak, Damijan B

7 124 26,35 4,7059 105,1669 70,11 28 Horzen, Gregor

8 126 28,04 4,4936 100,4224 66,95 22 Rodaljevic, Fredi B
9 136 32,92 4,1312 92,3245 61,55 19 Kapun, Janez B

10 114 32,91 3,4640 77,4132 51,61 43 Mestek, Grega C

STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2. tekma PDL Trbovlje 8.6.2013
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Stage 2 -- 2

PTS

121
121
102
100
87
94
110
110
108
10 58
11 102
12 100
13 100
14 124
15 108
16 124
17 123
18 71
19 108
20 100
21 98
22 96
23 77
24 65
25 32
26 64

OCO~NOAA~AWNE

TIME

15,44
16,95
15,79
15,85
14,49
17,35
21,26
22,91
22,64
12,53
23,78
23,52
30,10
37,39
33,27
39,40
40,52
24,10
36,67
38,42
39,80
41,19
34,70
30,70
23,14
64,41

HIT
FACTOR

7,8368
7,1386
6,4598
6,3091
6,0041
5,4179
5,1740
4,8014
4,7703
4,6289
4,2893
4,2517
3,3223
3,3164
3,2462
3,1472
3,0355
2,9461
2,9452
2,6028
2,4623
2,3307
2,2190
2,1173
1,3829
0,9936

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
118,4189
107,1577
104,6589
99,5993
89,8739
85,8291
79,6476
79,1321
76,7860
71,1531
70,5290
55,1111
55,0138
53,8488
52,2072
50,3548
48,8705
48,8560
43,1765
40,8459
38,6620
36,8101
35,1221
22,9399
16,4828
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Stage 2 -- 2

PTS

118
130
120
120
120
110

98
110

94
114

QOVWOO~NOOUDMWNEF

=

TIME

16,28
19,43
20,34
22,77
23,05
21,35
19,52
22,26
25,56
35,12

HIT
FACTOR

7,2482
6,6907
5,8997
5,2701
5,2061
5,1522
5,0205
4,9416
3,6776
3,2460

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
120,0014
105,8147
94,5222
93,3740
92,4082
90,0455
88,6305
65,9603
58,2192

STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
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Stage 3 -- 3

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,09
82,43
80,51
76,61
69,13
66,02
61,27
60,87
59,07
54,73
54,25
42,39
42,32
41,42
40,16
38,73
37,59
37,58
33,21
31,42
29,74
28,32
27,02
17,65
12,68

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,31
81,40
72,71
71,83
71,08
69,27
68,18
50,74
44,78

COMPETITOR

#

3
9
15
11
6
21
8
23
5
10
4
25
17
32
34
42
30
2
16
33
13
29
12
40
24
1

Name

Rozanc, Stane A
Cernigoj, Robert B
Kolaric, Franc A
Mansutti, Joze A
Kacic, Bojan M
Skara, Milan B

Skof, Andrej C
Vignjevic, Dalibor B
Fedoruk, lIgor C
Tasker, Robert B
Krznaric, Samo B
Hlupié¢, Boris C
Kuhl, Dusan B

Lovse, Slavko B
Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B
Stanovsek, Samo C
Bozic, Janko A
Domadenik, Pavel C
Ceplak, Marjan B
Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B
Martincic, Marjan B
Povh, Zeljko C
Taskar, Saso C
Bokalic, Matej B
Petrovic, Miran B
Krecan, Emil C

COMPETITOR

#

26
31
20
14
28
19
35
18
43
22

Name

Dovzan, Vili B
Ivansek, Marko A
Gorenjak, Tomaz C
Podpadec, Miroslav B
Horzen, Gregor
Kapun, Janez B
Kodric, Joze A

Rak, Damijan B
Mestek, Grega C
Rodaljevic, Fredi B



PTS

68
78
76
82
76
89
87
82
84
10 81
11 89
12 86
13 66
14 90
15 80
16 57
17 71
18 74
19 76
20 88
21 80
22 63
23 52
24 72
25 72

OCoO~NOOUID_WNBE

TIME

9,62
11,50
12,40
13,78
12,87
15,13
15,00
14,15
14,54
14,86
17,93
18,26
14,16
19,53
19,93
14,44
18,20
22,08
23,97
31,84
31,24
24,64
20,54
30,00
41,96
15,77

HIT
FACTOR

7,0686
6,7826
6,1290
5,9507
5,9052
5,8824
5,8000
5,7951
5,7772
5,4509
4,9637
4,7097
4,6610
4,6083
4,0140
3,9474
3,9011
3,3514
3,1706
2,7638
2,5608
2,5568
2,5316
2,4000
1,7159
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
86,3586
78,0370
75,7658
75,1872
74,8962
73,8476
73,7847
73,5569
69,4025
63,2002
59,9662
59,3457
58,6744
51,1083
50,2593
49,6702
42,6718
40,3696
35,1899
32,6053
32,5543
32,2338
30,5576
21,8477

0,0000
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Stage 3 -- 3

PTS

88
86
84
88
84
78
84
67
67
72

QOWWO~NOUIDWNLE

=

TIME

11,63
12,65
13,69
15,63
15,49
15,05
16,98
15,56
15,93
20,73

HIT
FACTOR

7,5666
6,7984
6,1359
5,6302
5,4229
5,1827
4,9470
4,3059
4,2059
3,4732

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
80,8626
72,9819
66,9674
64,5011
61,6450
58,8412
51,2159
50,0263
41,3117
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Stage 4 -- 4

PTS

TIME

HIT
FACTOR

STAGE
POINTS

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,95
86,71
84,18
83,54
83,22
82,05
81,98
81,73
77,11
70,22
66,63
65,94
65,19
56,79
55,84
55,19
47,41
44,86
39,10
36,23
36,17
35,82
33,95
24,28

0,00

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,85
81,09
74,41
71,67
68,49
65,38
56,91
55,58
45,90

STAGE
PERCENT

COMPETITOR
# Name

6 Kacic, Bojan M
21 Skara, Milan B
40 Bokalic, Matej B
25 Hlupi¢, Boris C
15 Kolaric, Franc A
11 Mansutti, Joze A
2 Domadenik, Pavel C
9 Cernigoj, Robert B
10 Tasker, Robert B
3 Rozanc, Stane A
16 Ceplak, Marjan B
13 Martincic, Marjan B
23 Vignjevic, Dalibor B
30 Bozic, Janko A
7 Fedoruk, lgor C
34 Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B
8 Skof, Andrej C
29 Povh, Zeljko C
4 Krznaric, Samo B
12 Taskar, Saso C
32 Lovse, Slavko B
17 Kuhl, Dusan B
42 StanovsSek, Samo C
33 Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B
1 Krecan, Emil C
24 Petrovic, Miran B

COMPETITOR
# Name

26 Dovzan, Vili B

35 Kodric, Joze A

28 Horzen, Gregor

31 lvansek, Marko A

18 Rak, Damijan B

22 Rodaljevic, Fredi B
20 Gorenjak, Tomaz C

43 Mestek, Grega C

14 Podpadec, Miroslav B
19 Kapun, Janez B

COMPETITOR
# Name



OCO~NOOUAWNE

23
24
25
26

121
120
117
115
96
115
117
123
115
89
109
126
123
96
128
104
96
129
92
115
81
113
79
65
0

0

22,02
25,27
25,04
25,12
20,99
25,36
26,80
29,74
29,40
23,91
30,31
37,67
36,82
30,67
41,10
33,97
32,95
45,05
33,49
42,51
36,33
52,61
39,63
43,84
39,32

0,00

5,4950
4,7487
4,6725
4,5780
4,5736
4,5347
4,3657
4,1358
3,9116
3,7223
3,5962
3,3448
3,3406
3,1301
3,1144
3,0615
2,9135
2,8635
2,7471
2,7052
2,2296
2,1479
1,9934
1,4827
0,0000
0,0000

135,0000
116,6653
114,7935
112,4719
112,3633
111,4075
107,2548
101,6085
96,0984
91,4484
88,3499
82,1752
82,0705
76,8994
76,5128
75,2148
71,5783
70,3494
67,4898
66,4618
54,7754
52,7686
48,9744
36,4258
0,0000
0,0000
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Stage 4 -- 4

QOO ~NOUWNEE

=

PTS

125
129
100
115
105
117
113
111
111

59

TIME

19,30
29,78
24,39
29,22
27,74
31,30
30,58
34,94
38,53
27,32

HIT
FACTOR

6,4767
4,3318
4,1000
3,9357
3,7851
3,7380
3,6952
3,1769
2,8809
2,1596

STAGE
POINTS

135,0000
90,2913
85,4613
82,0349
78,8976
77,9153
77,0233
66,2188
60,0489
45,0145
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Stage 5 -- 5

A OWN B

PTS

102
93
92
94

TIME

20,35
19,49
20,91
21,54

HIT
FACTOR

5,0123
4,7717
4,3998
4,3640

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
104,7196
96,5585
95,7721

100,00
86,42
85,03
83,31
83,23
82,52
79,45
75,27
71,18
67,74
65,44
60,87
60,79
56,96
56,68
55,71
53,02
52,11
49,99
49,23
40,57
39,09
36,28
26,98

0,00
0,00

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
66,88
63,30
60,77
58,44
57,72
57,05
49,05
44,48
33,34

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,20
87,78
87,07

40 Bokalic, Matej B
11 Mansutti, Joze A
9 Cernigoj, Robert B
10 Tasker, Robert B
21 Skara, Milan B
3 Rozanc, Stane A
15 Kolaric, Franc A
7 Fedoruk, lgor C
25 Hlupi¢, Boris C
6 Kacic, Bojan M
13 Martincic, Marjan B
30 Bozic, Janko A
16 Ceplak, Marjan B
23 Vignjevic, Dalibor B
2 Domadenik, Pavel C
8 Skof, Andrej C
4 Krznaric, Samo B
32 Lovse, Slavko B
33 Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B
29 Povh, Zeljko C
17 Kuhl, Dusan B
12 Taskar, Saso C
34 Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B
1 Krecan, Emil C
42 Stanovsek, Samo C
24 Petrovic, Miran B

COMPETITOR
# Name

26 Dovzan, Vili B

31 lvansek, Marko A

18 Rak, Damijan B

20 Gorenjak, Tomaz C

43 Mestek, Grega C

14 Podpadec, Miroslav B
19 Kapun, Janez B

35 Kodric, Joze A

22 Rodaljevic, Fredi B
28 Horzen, Gregor

COMPETITOR
# Name

11 Mansutti, Joze A
3 Rozanc, Stane A
9 Cernigoj, Robert B
40 Bokalic, Matej B



=
O OO0~ U

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

94
86
104
87
69
86
103
99
85
79
84
76
75
48
81
46
37
82
64
15
13

22,17
20,91
29,78
24,99
20,30
26,32
33,78
32,93
28,35
28,04
34,91
32,52
35,36
23,71
44,77
30,70
30,61
72,04
57,92
41,34
47,57
30,87

4,2400
4,1129
3,4923
3,4814
3,3990
3,2675
3,0491
3,0064
2,9982
2,8174
2,4062
2,3370
2,1210
2,0245
1,8092
1,4984
1,2088
1,1383
1,1050
0,3628
0,2733
0,0000

93,0506
90,2612
76,6418
76,4029
74,5950
71,7083
66,9167
65,9782
65,7995
61,8310
52,8064
51,2885
46,5485
44,4290
39,7059
32,8834
26,5274
24,9803
24,2498

7,9630

5,9975

0,0000
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Stage 5 -- 5

QO ~NOUIWNLE

=

PTS

98
96
104
104
92
81
75
75
92
79

TIME

20,38
21,01
23,35
27,10
24,80
27,14
28,76
30,09
39,04
35,80

HIT
FACTOR

4,8086
4,5693
4,4540
3,8376
3,7097
2,9845
2,6078
2,4925
2,3566
2,2067

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
104,5240
101,8866
87,7879
84,8608
68,2725
59,6545
57,0177
53,9075
50,4795
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Stage 6 -- 6

OO WNBE

PTS

126
136
119
130
134
132

TIME

23,25
25,80
23,37
26,80
28,64
28,94

HIT
FACTOR

5,4194
5,2713
5,0920
4,8507
4,6788
4,5612

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
136,1757
131,5433
125,3109
120,8683
117,8300

84,59
82,06
69,67
69,46
67,81
65,19
60,83
59,98
59,82
56,21
48,01
46,63
42,32
40,39
36,10
29,89
24,12
22,71
22,05

7,24

5,45

0,00

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,02
92,62
79,81
77,15
62,07
54,23
51,83
49,01
45,89

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,27
93,96
89,51
86,33
84,16

10 Tasker, Robert B

15 Kolaric, Franc A

7 Fedoruk, lIgor C

8 Skof, Andrej C
21 Skara, Milan B
25 Hlupi¢, Boris C

16 Ceplak, Marjan B
30 Bozic, Janko A

2 Domadenik, Pavel C
13 Martincic, Marjan B
34 Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B
23 Vignjevic, Dalibor B
17 Kuhl, Dusan B

6 Kacic, Bojan M

12 Taskar, Saso C
24 Petrovic, Miran B
42 Stanovsek, Samo C

1 Krecan, Emil C
32 Lovse, Slavko B
33 Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B
29 Povh, Zeljko C

4 Krznaric, Samo B

COMPETITOR
# Name

26 Dovzan, Vili B

43 Mestek, Grega C

31 lvansek, Marko A

14 Podpadec, Miroslav B
35 Kodric, Joze A

18 Rak, Damijan B

20 Gorenjak, Tomaz C

28 Horzen, Gregor

22 Rodaljevic, Fredi B
19 Kapun, Janez B

COMPETITOR
# Name

21 Skara, Milan B
11 Mansutti, Joze A
6 Kacic, Bojan M
15 Kolaric, Franc A
10 Tasker, Robert B
9 Cernigoj, Robert B



7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

138
116
97
123
132
128
119
136
135
111
94
99
130
111
90
96
102
41
44
17

34,03
29,30
26,26
33,41
36,45
35,90
33,61
39,81
42,89
35,84
32,65
36,09
48,41
41,37
37,18
41,12
50,20
28,38
62,00
41,23

4,0552
3,9590
3,6938
3,6815
3,6214
3,5655
3,5406
3,4162
3,1476
3,0971
2,8790
2,7431
2,6854
2,6831
2,4207
2,3346
2,0319
1,4447
0,7097
0,4123

104,7605
102,2753
95,4240
95,1062
93,5528
92,1077
91,4658
88,2525
81,3127
80,0084
74,3747
70,8645
69,3727
69,3135
62,5336
60,3113
52,4900
37,3209
18,3333
10,6516
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Stage 6 -- 6

QOVWOO~NOOUDMWNE

=

PTS

134
138
130
136
138
132
130
132
130
132

TIME

24,82
30,20
29,66
33,26
35,07
37,30
37,18
37,90
39,72
43,64

HIT
FACTOR

5,3989
4 ,5695
4,3830
4,0890
3,9350
3,5389
3,4965
3,4828
3,2729
3,0247

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
118,4942
113,6573
106,0332
102,0395
91,7678
90,6690
90,3150
84,8710
78,4358

74,83
73,05
68,16
67,93
66,82
65,79
65,33
63,04
58,08
57,15
53,12
50,62
49,55
49,51
44,67
43,08
37,49
26,66
13,10

7,61

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,64
81,18
75,74
72,89
65,55
64,76
64,51
60,62
56,03

23

40

33

13
30
34
25

42
12
29
16
32
24

17

Fedoruk, lIgor C
Vignjevic, Dalibor B
Rozanc, Stane A
Bokalic, Matej B
Domadenik, Pavel C
Mezek, Maksimilijan3 B
Skof, Andrej C
Martincic, Marjan B
Bozic, Janko A

Mezek, Maksimilijan2 B
Hlupié¢, Boris C
Krznaric, Samo B
StanovsSek, Samo C
Taskar, Saso C

Povh, Zeljko C

Ceplak, Marjan B
Lovse, Slavko B
Petrovic, Miran B
Krecan, Emil C

Kuhl, Dusan B

COMPETITOR

#

26
14
35
43
31
20
22
28
19
18

Name

Dovzan, Vili B
Podpadec, Miroslav B
Kodric, Joze A
Mestek, Grega C
Ivansek, Marko A
Gorenjak, Tomaz C
Rodaljevic, Fredi B
Horzen, Gregor
Kapun, Janez B

Rak, Damijan B



